GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2011 — Il runda
Warszawa, 9.4.2024

Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Bez konkurencji sztafetowych
Miejsce Nazwisko

1. PRZYWARA Laura

2. POLKOWSKI PNIEWSKI Kacper
STANKIEWICZ Maja

4. GRAF Tymon
KANIEWSKA Lena
NITECKI Adam

7. SUWARA Aleksandra

Rok ur.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Klub

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Woilny Parl -

MKS Piaseczno
MKS Piaseczno

Zloty

NN N

1

1

Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie

- 1 3
- - 2
- - 2
1 - 2

2
1 - 2
1 1 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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